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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z - Cena nádejí
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

92
METAXA 2 06575

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport1
Beata Repčeková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180004

Kríženec
  0  53,97   0,03Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

35
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR2
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)08

D4 SVK TK
  0  54,47   0,47Martin CEDZO

 

96
DOROTA 1 06855

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
  0  54,93   0,93Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

97
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses4
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
  0  55,88   1,88Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

76
DON 04381

04450 Trebostovo JS5
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113011

D2 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  0  51,8   2,2Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

36
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR6
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4410

D3 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  56,2   2,2Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

87
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

03547 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos7
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija20

J5   0  51,64   2,36Dominika BLANÁROVÁ
 

51
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
  0  51,57   2,43Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

75
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Trebostovo JS9
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

D2 SVK TK
  0  51,12   2,88Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

43
DIXON 2 06073

04451 Poprad JRK10
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129117

D1 CZE TK
  0  50,35   3,65Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

19
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer11
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
  0  49,98   4,02Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

93
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162906

D4 SVK TK
  0  48,64   5,36Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

8
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK13
Emil Horniaček

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110504

SVK TK
  4  53,12   0,88Matúš SMANDRA

 

46
PRINCI PESSA 06659

03254 Poprad JRK14
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)04

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  49,95   4,05Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

6
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
Atrex s.r.o.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

D3 SVK TK
  6  64,14  10,14Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

20
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer16
Anton Dzubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,212

D4 SVK TK
 12  70,66  16,66Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena AGRONOVY
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

53
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   0  48,08Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

45
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK2
JK Slávia SNV

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76011

J6 SVK TK
  0  49,15Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

1
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora3
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
  0  49,67Daniel SÝKORA

 

32
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát4
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255309

J6 SVK TK
  0  49,76Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

89
PUNČ 02804

03439 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos5
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11020

J7 /CZE/
  0  50,06Jana BUDAJOVÁ

 

44
UTAH S 06538

03254 Poprad JRK6
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35608

J6 KWPN
  0  50,23Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

52
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89505

J5 SVK TK
  0  50,85Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

102
GASTON 2 05682

04365 Prešov Pribula8
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158707

D4 SVK TK
  0  50,91Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

55
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0  51,26Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

88
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

04742 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos10
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija20

J6   0  53,04Ivana ČECHOVÁ
 

47
ZIDANE 06518

03253 Poprad JRK11
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S05

J7 NED WB
  0  53,25Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

 

68
TINA 4 06372

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Zuzana Hanáková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174005

J6 SVK TK
  0  53,29Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

56
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0  53,93Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

36
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR14
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4410

D3 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  54,04Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

31
MAZURKA 03699

03802 Mútnik VG JK15
MVDr.Dušan Miškovič

Parcel Non. 99 4320
Monita14

Y1 V.Šariš 187/95
  0  54,4Milan PUSTAJ

 

100
LUCIE ACORDINO 06768

02037 Poprad JRK16
JMC Lužany

Acordino-T 792
Longrita 10530499707

CZE TK
  0  54,63Matúš SMANDRA

 

81
COCA-COLA 06647

03942 Bobrovec KPKL17
Lenka Páričková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Karmen05

Y9 Kríženec
  0  54,69Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

97
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses18
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
  0  55,11Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

20
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer19
Anton Dzubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,212

D4 SVK TK
  0  56,4Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

40
GRIFFIN 04940

02699 Ondrašová JuR20
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

J8 SVK TK
  0  60,37Monika KUNOVÁ

 

11
CARMELO 06853

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Blažena Petríková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čajka 170805

SVK TK
  4  48,37Adrián KRAK

 

3
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO22
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66009

SVK TK
  4  51,11Imrich JERIGA

 

77
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS23
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
  4  53,02Michal ŽÁK

 

12
ČUJNÁ 06524

04065 Makov Čierne24
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  53,07Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

66
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK25
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  53,86Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

43
DIXON 2 06073

04451 Poprad JRK26
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129117

D1 CZE TK
  4  55,16Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

28
BARBARA 06096

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Karol Kovalčík

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161308

J7 SVK TK
  4  55,21Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

50
MARCUS 2 05874

03679 Poprad JRK28
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167506

J6 SVK TK
  4  56,38Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

49
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK29
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx08

J6 CZE TK
  4  58,05Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

15
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne30
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  58,31Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

14
PREVIA 06189

04018 Makov Čierne31
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
  4  59,2Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

62
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Badín Limfora32
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

J5 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  4  59,58Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

17
AIŠA 06225

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP33
SOUP Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299705

SVK TK
  4  61,68Roman MLADÝ

 



51
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
  5  66,53Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

61
CELVIN 06582

04740 Poprad Kehler35
Ľubomír Kehler

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297405

J5 SVK TK
  5  66,71Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

42
ESQUEL 03550

04113 Martin Záturčie JO36
Michaela Melišová

Kordon Fuge s.v 2310
Etnaj S-243514

D4 SVK TK
  8  49,83Michaela MELIŠOVÁ

 

67
BORNEO 03243

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Zuzana Hanáková

Przedswit humb. 4416
Babetta15

J6 V.Šariš P 211/95
  8  53,64Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

80
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL38
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  8  53,9Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

60
ZARETA 04657

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam39
Renata Kelemenová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024610

J5 SVK TK
  8  56,71Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

74
RASPBERRY N

04271 Trebostovo JS40   8  60,79Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
 

86
SCAMPINO 06336

03323 Martin Záturčie JO41
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna05

Y0 SVK TK
  8  61,08Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

59
PALAS 05770

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam42
Ladislav Michálek

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

J5 SVK TK
 12  54,92Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

65
HARDY 06179

04020 Žilina OVER JK43
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J5 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 12  57,39Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

63
ROMAN 06546

03202 Badín Limfora44
Tomáš Gálik

Faraday s.v. 2742
Ramona SM 336108

J6 CZE TK
 13  70Michaela GÁLIKOVÁ

 

46
PRINCI PESSA 06659

03254 Poprad JRK45
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)04

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 16  53,11Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

101
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne46
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5  16  55,17Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

19
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer47
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
 17  68,17Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

48
ALFA 04459

03931 Poprad JRK48
Dalibor Kurek

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

J5 /CZE/ 225129496
 17  90,97Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

5
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub49
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
 20  57,22Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

78
LUKAS 04613

02133 Trebostovo JS50
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Leila 227910

SVK TK
 30  72,63Michal ŽÁK

 

7
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK51
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311307

SVK TK
 vyl.Július OŠKO

 

41
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Mútnik Epona JK52
Jozef Blahut

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979208

J7 Holsteiner
 vyl.Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

37
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR53
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73311

J7 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 vyl.Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

96
DOROTA 1 06855

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi54
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
 vyl.Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

82
VERONA 06648

03943 Bobrovec KPKL55
Ján Píchal

Chazar 2667
Vanila 70/59709

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Miroslava REPČÍKOVÁ

 

34
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na56
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 CZE TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

84
AZEX 06907

04250 Bobrovec KPKL57
Július Hlavaj

Neznámy
Neznáma07

J5 Kríženec
 vyl.Karin ŠTEFANISKOVÁ

 

58
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam58
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki13

J6 Maďarský športový kô
 vyl.Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

35
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR59
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)08

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Martin CEDZO
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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena primátora mesta  L. Mikuláš
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
1000 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

94
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj1
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74513

Y0 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0   0  35,79Marek FILINSKÝ

300 EUR

4
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport2
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
  0   0  37,4Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

240 EUR

103
ALFA 04459

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Dalibor Kurek

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

Y9 /CZE/ 225129496
  0   0  38,6Viktória KOPECKÁ

180 EUR

77
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS4
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
  0   0  39,51Michal ŽÁK

100 EUR

95
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj5
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68505

Y0 Kríženec
  0   0  44,14Marek FILINSKÝ

100 EUR

99
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS6
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

Holsteiner
  0   4  38,84Michal ŽÁK

80 EUR

44
UTAH S 06538

03254 Poprad JRK7
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35608

J6 KWPN
  0   4  41,67Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

98
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses8
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209411

J5 Bayerischer
  0   4  42,41Mário JACKOVIČ

 

29
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023808

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  43Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

21
CAVALERO 05272

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699408

Y9 Oldenburger
  0   5  48,92Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

11
CARMELO 06853

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Blažena Petríková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čajka 170805

SVK TK
  0   8  43,59Adrián KRAK

 

28
BARBARA 06096

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Karol Kovalčík

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161308

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  45,24Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

32
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát13
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255309

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  51,79Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

56
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0  10  53,06Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

79
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

02133 Trebostovo JS15
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

SVK TK
  0  12  41,45Michal ŽÁK

 

33
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ16
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  0  12  47,59Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

57
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam17
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
  4  54,78Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

53
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   4  55,32Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

38
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR19
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
  4  55,7Romana KUNOVÁ

 

45
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK20
JK Slávia SNV

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76011

J6 SVK TK
  4  56,77Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

70
MADEIRA 06220

02190 Prešov Pribula21
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73805

SVK TK
  4  57,16Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

104
WESTON CHARLES 03666

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
JK Slávia SNV

Capan 210150686
Paguera H73301418115

Y9 /Olden./ 332206394
  4  57,83Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

10
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  4  57,87Diana ALMASKÁ

 

1
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora24
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
  4  59,01Daniel SÝKORA

 

72
LANDMANN 50 06511

02190 Prešov Pribula25
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Landjonker 330462787
Rose 73064199807

Baden-Wurtenberger
  4  64,99Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

49
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK26
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx08

J6 CZE TK
  7  74,81Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

61
CELVIN 06582

04740 Poprad Kehler27
Ľubomír Kehler

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297405

J5 SVK TK
  8  53,43Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

100
LUCIE ACORDINO 06768

02037 Poprad JRK28
JMC Lužany

Acordino-T 792
Longrita 10530499707

CZE TK
  8  56,92Matúš SMANDRA

 

8
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK29
Emil Horniaček

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110504

SVK TK
  8  59,48Matúš SMANDRA

 

50
MARCUS 2 05874

03679 Poprad JRK30
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167506

J6 SVK TK
  8  59,8Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

90
PUNČ 02804

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos31
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11020

/CZE/
  8  62,15Ján OBERT

 

17
AIŠA 06225

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP32
SOUP Šaľa

Goldstern I 3528
Atlanta 299705

SVK TK
  8  63,46Roman MLADÝ

 

47
ZIDANE 06518

03253 Poprad JRK33
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S05

J7 NED WB
 10  73,18Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

 



55
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam34
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 11  74,37Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

42
ESQUEL 03550

04113 Martin Záturčie JO35
Michaela Melišová

Kordon Fuge s.v 2310
Etnaj S-243514

D4 SVK TK
 12  50,19Michaela MELIŠOVÁ

 

86
SCAMPINO 06336

03323 Martin Záturčie JO36
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna05

Y0 SVK TK
 12  60,09Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

74
RASPBERRY N

04271 Trebostovo JS37  12  61,84Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
 

7
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK38
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311307

SVK TK
 12  62,1Július OŠKO

 

2
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora39
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
 12  78,83Daniel SÝKORA

 

76
DON 04381

04450 Trebostovo JS40
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113011

D2 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - CENA HIPPOCLUBU L. SIELNICA
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
1000 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

25
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192908

SVK TK
  0   0  41,93Zdeno KUCHÁR

300 EUR

24
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Zdeno Kuchár

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112311

BWP
  0   0  46,78Zdeno KUCHÁR

240 EUR

27
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342108

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  47,2Maroš KUCHÁR

180 EUR

54
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   4  39,56Lucia KOSKOVÁ

100 EUR

69
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula5
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158707

SVK TK
  0   4  41,36Milan PRIBULA

100 EUR

26
LANDRO 05571

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738707

Y0 Oldenburger
  0   4  43,39Maroš KUCHÁR

80 EUR

85
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos7
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  4  57,57Ján OBERT
 

98
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses8
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209411

J5 Bayerischer
  4  57,69Mário JACKOVIČ

 

29
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023808

J7 SVK TK
  4  58,06Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

18
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP10
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41507

SVK TK
  4  59,97Roman MLADÝ

 

72
LANDMANN 50 06511

02190 Prešov Pribula11
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Landjonker 330462787
Rose 73064199807

Baden-Wurtenberger
  4  60,57Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

104
WESTON CHARLES 03666

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
JK Slávia SNV

Capan 210150686
Paguera H73301418115

Y9 /Olden./ 332206394
  4  61,41Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

4
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport13
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
  8  54,08Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

57
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
  8  56,38Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

95
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj15
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68505

Y0 Kríženec
  8  58,48Marek FILINSKÝ

 

91
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J16
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  8  59,85Ján LAUČEK

 

33
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ17
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  8  61,14Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

10
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ18
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  8  61,18Diana ALMASKÁ

 

70
MADEIRA 06220

02190 Prešov Pribula19
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73805

SVK TK
  8  73,31Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

94
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj20
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74513

Y0 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
 12  58,54Marek FILINSKÝ

 

99
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS21
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

Holsteiner
 12  59,42Michal ŽÁK

 

2
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora22
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
 12  66,25Daniel SÝKORA

 

21
CAVALERO 05272

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699408

Y9 Oldenburger
 13  86,5Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

38
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR24
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
 16  57,78Romana KUNOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok S* - CENA LIPTOVA
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
700 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

25
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192908

SVK TK
  0   0  33,37Zdeno KUCHÁR

200 EUR

105
PORTORIKO 06054

00703 Prešov Pribula2
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989609

Westfaler
  0   0  40,65Milan PRIBULA

150 EUR

24
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Zdeno Kuchár

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112311

BWP
  0   4  35,55Zdeno KUCHÁR

100 EUR

18
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP4
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41507

SVK TK
  0   4  43,12Roman MLADÝ

90 EUR

54
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  77,31Lucia KOSKOVÁ

80 EUR

85
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos6
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  8  79,13Ján OBERT
80 EUR

91
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J7
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 10  85,69Ján LAUČEK

 

27
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342108

Y0 SVK TK
 10  86,68Maroš KUCHÁR

 

26
LANDRO 05571

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738707

Y0 Oldenburger
 vyl.Maroš KUCHÁR
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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok Z - Hobby cup
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

80
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL1
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  35,67Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

12
ČUJNÁ 06524

04065 Makov Čierne2
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  37,69Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

59
PALAS 05770

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Ladislav Michálek

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  40,87Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

101
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne4
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5   0   0  41,37Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

60
ZARETA 04657

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Renata Kelemenová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024610

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  39,64Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

15
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne6
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  57,85Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

3
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO7
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66009

SVK TK
  4  51,91Imrich JERIGA

 

78
LUKAS 04613

02133 Trebostovo JS8
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Leila 227910

SVK TK
  8  53,13Michal ŽÁK

 

5
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
 11  66,38Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

16
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne10
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
 13  57,81Filip VAVRICA

 

58
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki13

J6 Maďarský športový kô
 13  74,45Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA + M - SSO V SKOKU SENIOROV

VÝSLEDKY

8.  M - SSO seniorov - družstvá
120 cm - Čl./Art. 265/3

          

Liptovská Sielnica, 28. 6. 2009

54 FIGARO
05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam

1

Grand Prix LučenecRif du Madon III 452 Čardáš 18  275 09

57 NIAGARA 4
Scampolo 1 North Star VIII-17 4 05997 06

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

33 RAMÓN Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ
Javorina VS 0273

J703781

05322 09Rosenthal 4476 s.v.

Lučenec Koška HC

Furioso (RdM III-2)

Vlasta Kelementová

SVK TK

SVK TK

Lucia KOSKOVÁ

Danica PREPELICOVÁ

Martina PAUČOVÁ

  8  8  8  8

  0

  8

  8

 

10 ELL
05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ

2

Diana AlmaskáPhilip 4501 s.v. Miss Elly 1574 07

J6

85 MESZTIC
Charisma II 3787 Eszter 1289 06504 08

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

38 BARTHYS Ondrašová JuR
Blanka 6-476

00477

03750 13Valát 2502

Stred 2

SVK TK

Romana Kunová/CZE/ 225129396

Diana ALMASKÁ

Ján OBERT

Romana KUNOVÁ

 12 12 12 12

  8

  4

 16

 

4 CONTESA
05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport

3

Andrej SedlačkoCorelli 4518  330359 Anette 880 07

91 EVEREST
Kordon Fuge 2310 Etnaj S-2435 03738 13

00886 Martin J+J
Ján Lauček

99 ARWEN Trebostovo JS
Arlene 210116786

02133

06906 07Charisma 210092896

Stred 1

SVK TK

Polet Trebostovo

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96

Holsteiner

Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

Ján LAUČEK

Michal ŽÁK

 16 16 16 16

  8

  8

 12
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